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Poz Nr Pilot Automobil G C Timp 
Realizat

Rasnov       Lungime  4.2 Km
Ecart fata de 

prec
Nr. 
Pcte

Ecart fata de 
I-ul

1 3 Hora Lucien Lola F3000 D 01:59,054 - 20127 km/h
2 4 Andronic Paul Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 H 5 02:02,979 03,925 1503,925
3 12 Gollner Heinz Audi RS 4 H 5 02:05,991 03,012 1206,937
4 7 Nistoran Christian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 N 5 02:10,700 04,709 1011,646
5 6 Boroianu Lucian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 A 5 02:12,455 01,755  813,401
6 60 Graef Gunther Toyota Celica A 5 02:13,239 00,784  614,185
7 35 Cretu George Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6 A 5 02:14,114 00,875  415,060
8 99 Iliescu Sorin Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 9 N 5 02:15,309 01,195  316,255
9 88 Ciobotaru Ciprian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 6, A 5 02:16,031 00,722  216,977

10 37 Luncan Dan Anton Subaru Impreza STI N 5 02:19,480 03,449  120,426
11 46 Savu Marius-Liviu Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 5 N 5 02:20,872 01,392  021,818
12 75 Radut Lucian Ford Cosworth H 5 02:20,995 00,123  021,941
13 83 Serban Andrei Renault Megane H 3 02:21,538 00,543  022,484
14 36 Pop Raul Audi RS 4 H 5 02:21,992 00,454  022,938
15 429 Stanciu Sebastian Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 7 N 5 02:22,509 00,517  023,455
16 76 Ghisoi Sorin Seat Ibiza Cupra TDI A 3 02:24,318 01,809  025,264
17 66 Nicolae Ion VW Golf 2 H 5 02:26,001 01,683  026,947
18 89 Trifonescu Dragos Viorel VW Golf H 3 02:26,537 00,536  027,483
19 47 Mitrasca Andrei Seat Ibiza A 3 02:26,996 00,459  027,942
20 121 Andronache Aurelian Citroen Saxo VTS N 2 02:27,716 00,720  028,662
21 95 Teodor Vlad Opel Kadett GSI H 3 02:29,148 01,432  030,094
22 483 Rosca Florin Nicolae VW Golf 2 H 3 02:30,575 01,427  031,521
23 499 Giui-Anghelescu Stefan-Junior Renault Megane A 3 02:31,490 00,915  032,436
24 124 Szabo Csongor Peugeot 206 A 3 02:32,505 01,015  033,451
25 43 Lomanariu Tudor BMW 530i H 5 02:32,657 00,152  033,603
26 425 Trifu Nicolae Mihai VW Golf 2 H 3 02:34,059 01,402  035,005
27 27 Cimpoeru Valentin Marian VW Golf 1 H 3 02:35,844 01,785  036,790
28 418 Coman Serban Florian Peugeot 205 H 3 02:37,092 01,248  038,038
29 30 Cioroiu Codrut Mitsubishi Lancer EVO 8 A 5 02:37,103 00,011  038,049
30 406 Tanasie Radu Renault Megane A 3 02:38,604 01,501  039,550
31 445 Saracutu Elvis Adrian Opel Kitcar H 3 02:39,925 01,321  040,871
32 226 Popescu Horia Alpine Renault A110 I 1 02:42,324 02,399  043,270
33 407 Cojocaru Silvia Monica Peugeot 206 A 3 02:42,477 00,153  043,423
34 85 Talasman Bogdan Citroen SAXO N 2 02:43,408 00,931  044,354
35 401 Sandu Sebastian Dacia Logan H 3 02:45,804 02,396  046,750
36 211 Ganescu Costin Porsche 911 T Coupe I 2 02:45,996 00,192  046,942
37 422 Miclausu Gabriel Ioan Dacia Sport H 3 02:47,347 01,351  048,293
38 212 Spuderka Dan Alfa Romeo GT Junior I 1 02:48,102 00,755  049,048
39 222 Popescu Tariceanu Calin Lancia Fulvia I 1 02:55,382 07,280  056,328
40 161 Ciolan Alexandru MG C-GT I 2 02:57,358 01,976  058,304
41 201 Stoian Ion Cristian Opel Rekord I 1 02:58,287 00,929  059,233
42 205 Tontsch Eduard BMW 2002 I 1 03:00,510 02,223  001:01,456
43 79 Procopiu Silviu Renault 5 GT Turbo H 5 03:01,639 01,129  001:02,585
44 441 Gavrilas Cosmin Ford KA A 1 03:02,479 00,840  001:03,425
45 213 Matei Valentin Fiat 128 Rally I 1 03:10,880 08,401  001:11,826

98 Nemeth Sandor Porsche 911 GT2 H 5 - -  -

Director Sportiv
OROS LAURENTIU

Secretar Sef
OROS MIMI
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